
Klasse 1                                                    Punten     
  
1   Jack   Duijf                                      75      Clint 
2   Tony    Bramley                              72      Fan   olf 42  outrun  20  
3    Ad     Snijders                                72      Brenda  olf 42  outrun  19 
4    Wiet v Dongen                               71      Buff 
5    Peter v Eekelen                             69      Lars 
6    Jan  v Leeuwen                             67       Maggie 
7    Jolanda v Hoof                              59       Sepp 
8    JeroenTolenaars                           49       Carmen 
9    Jacqueline v Duijvenbode             47      Job 
10  Andre   Merlijn                               41      Pastis    olf 41 
11  Patricia  Schripsema                     41      Ginger   olf 26 
12  Jeroen Tolenaars                          36      Sem 
13  Jos   Verwijlen                               31      Silly 
14  Thijs  Rutten                                  26      Glen 
15  Ed   Tijdgat                                    25      Sem    olf 25 
16  Ton   v d Broek                              25      Tor      olf21 
17  Charlotte v  Dueren                       Dis     Demi 
18  Sandra de Vries                             Dis    Rowan 
19  Jopie   Fortuin                                Dis    Sam 
20  Frank vanTilburg                            Dis    Yourim 
21  Jack  Duijf                                      Ret    Spock 
22  Astrid  Zomeren                             Dis    Face 
23  Hettie   Hendriks                            Dis    Spike 
24  Lucielle   Smit                                Ret    Mike 
25  Inge   Gerrits                                  Ret   Ziggy 
26  Ton van  Broek                              Dis   Dodger 
27  Cees v  Rolle                                 Dis   Eve 
  
  
  
Klasse  2 
  
1    Raf  de  Winter                66      Meaglin 
2    Jack    Duijf                      64      Worf 
3    Wiet v  Dongen                62      Blue 
4    Sjaak   Verschuren          58      Dot 
5    Daan   Kosman               56       Wisp 
6    Jolanda v Hoof                51      Karlouch 
7    John     Jansen                46     Bell 
8    Karin  de  Haard              45     Shia      olf   45 
9    Joop    Peeters                45     Rakker  olf   31 
10   Patricia Schripsema       45     Flame   olf    27 
11   Inge   Fischat                 43      Neya 
12   Ernest  Smeenk             37     Jessie 
13   Jean  Laumen                32    Shadow 
14   Mathijs Cuijpers              20    Nip 
15   Tony    Bramley              Dis   Janey 
16   Ernst  Kauderer              Ret   Midge 
17   John  Janssen                Dis   Kate 
18   Ad    Snijders                  Dis   Brenda 
19   Liesbeth  Hoogvliet         Ret  Rose 
20   Etienne  Smit                  Ret  Tess 
21   Henry  de Groot              Dis  Sjors 
22   Herman   Rooyakkers     Ret  Fly 
23   Karin  Heijnen                 Ret   Glen 
24   John   Janssen               Dis    Dave 
25   Etienne  Smit                  Dis    Joshua 



26   Wim   Hoogvliet          Dis     Shannon 
27   Ernest  Smeenk         Ret     Kim 
28   Sandra de Vries         Dis    Tess 
29   Melvin   Key               Dis     Spot 
30   Ed   Tijdgat                Ret     Megan 
31   Patrick   Janssen       Ret     Garry 
  
  
  Klasse  3 
  
1     Etienne  Smit                 101   Slane 
2     Serge  v d Zweep           99    Glen 
3     Johan  de Jonge             91    Joe 
4     Etienne  Smit                  90    Cady 
5     Jack     Duyf                    80    Kess 
6     Etienne  Smit                  72    Skip 
7     Etienne  Smit                  63    Thimothy 
8     Jack      Duyf                  47     Wolf 
9     Joop     Peeters             Ret    Rakker 
10   Daan  Kosman              Ret    Wisp 
11   Ellen van de Zweep      Ret    Tweed 
12   Frans  Sturm                 Dis    Mac 
13   Inge    Gerrits                Ret    Fozzy 
14  Johan de Jonge             Ret    Kim 
15  Jan  van Leeuwen         Dis     Claire 
16  Serge van de Zweep     Dis     Lass 
17  Raf de Winter                Ret     Mag 
18  Caroline   Visser            Ret     Djin 
19  Caroline   Visser            Ret     Ben 
20  Jack   Duyf                    Ret     Mitch 
21  Karin de Haard              Ret     Shia 
22  Sjaak  Verschuren         Dis     Dot 
23  Ralf de Winter               Ret     Bess 
24  Karin Heijnen                Ret     Glen 
25  Jeroen Tolenaars         Ret     Boyd 
26  Teus  Davelaar             Dis     Mossie 
27  Stefan Verheijen           Ret    Pam 
  
 


